
 
 

ATTENDEES 
First Name Last Name Company Email 

Ted Colwell 3M tcolwell@mmm.com 

Tom Thoreson 3M tthoreson@mmm.com 

Jason Wharton 3M jawharton@mmm.com 

TBD TBD 3M  

Arthurs Gavrilovs Adler Firestopping a.gavrilovs@adlerfirestopping.com 

Andrew Jack Adler Firestopping a.jack@adlerfirestopping.com 

Brian Osifat Advanced Specialty Contractors bosifat@advancedspecialtycontractors.com 

Alfred Garcia Aicrag Construction Services gar44@optonline.net 

Bob Reynolds Albion Engineering Company bob@albioneng.com 

David Mistler Alpha Insulation & Waterproofing, Inc. dmistler@alphaiwp.com 

Jerry Garcia American PERMALIGHT, Inc. jerry@americanpermalight.com 

Tony Gamble Apex Firestop tgamble@apexfirestop.com 

Bert Hugger Apex Firestop bhugger@apexfirestop.com 

Mohamed Nasif Arabian Specialised Materials nasif@asmaqatar.com 

Joe Wilkinson ARC Firestop Solutions Jwilkinson@arc-md.com 

James Foy Balco jfoy@balcousa.com 

Joe Bidwell Balco, Inc jbidwell@balcousa.com 

Doug Tyser Barrier Technologies FSWCS@hotmail.com 

Doug Sidebottom Barrier Technologies dsidebottom@ratedbarriers.com 

Jaye Sieland Barrier Technologies jsieland@ratedbarriers.com 

Chris Downey C.L. Downey Construction, Inc. cldfirestop@aol.com 

Adam Bauchle Carciofini Company adam.bauchle@carciofini.com 

Brendan Vaughn Carciofini Company bvaughn1579@gmail.com 

Ken Totherow Carolina Construction Services of 
Charlotte 

ken@ccsofcharlotte.com 

Walt Mayfield Children's Helath walt.mayfield@childrens.com 

Ray Quintal City of Lethbridge ray.quintal@lethbridge.ca 

Terry Schultz Code Consultants, Inc. terrys@codeconsultants.com 

Alex Zivnuska Code Consultants, Inc. alexz@codeconsultants.com 

Thomas Porras Comprehensive Risk Services debbie.durnell@crs-info.com 

Scott Boyer Construction Specialties, Inc. sboyer@c-sgroup.com 

Tim Persing Construction Specialties, Inc. tpersing@c-sgroup.com 

David White D W. Firestopping Inc dwfirestopping@gmail.com 

Eric Keeton Dalton Protection Inc ekeeton@daltonprotection.com 



 
 

Amanda Minton Dalton Protection Inc aminton@daltonprotection.com 

BJ Amtmann DeCosta Construction Specialties Bj.amtmann@decostaconstruction.com 

Rich DeCosta DeCosta Construction Specialties thefirestopsphere@aol.com 

James Boissier DPR Construction jamesbo@dpr.com 

Dan Ohayer Emseal Joint Systems dohayer@emseal.com 

Charles Barry Energy Mechanical Insulation cbarry@emilv.com 

Andrew Wiest Energy Mechanical Insulation awiest@emilv.com 

Don Falconer Falconer Engineering don@falconerengineerin.com 

Rick Stokes Fire Blockers, Inc. rick@fireblockers.com 

Jay McGuire Fire Stop Technologies, Inc. jay@thjornburgh-stl.com 

Mike Reynolds Fire Stop Technologies, Inc. mikereynolds@firestoptech.com 

Curtis Evans Firestop Carolinas curtise@firestopcarolinas.com 

Tracy Smith Firestop Southwest, Inc. tracys@firestopsouthwest.com 

Thomas Riley Firestoppers, LLC triley@firestoppers.net 

George Burton Firestopperzz, LLC georgeburton@earthlink.net 

Jerry Dugan Jr. Firestopping Specialist jerryduganjr@gmail.com 

Michael Kaspersky G&M Services LLC mkaspersky@gmservices.ws 

Anthony Manning G&M Services LLC tmanning@gmservices.ws 

Jim Johnson General Insulation Company massmith@generalinsulation.com 

Melissa Smith General Insulation Company massmith@generalinsulation.com 

Aedan Gleeson Gleeson Powers, Inc. aedan@gpi-firestop.com 

Shawn Craven Heat and Frost Insulators Local 17 scraven74@gmail.com 

Timothy Pinner Heat and Frost Insulators Local 17 ttpinner@ameritech.net 

Matthias Bever Hilti matthias.bever@hilti.com 

Matt Call Hilti matthew.call@hilti.com 

Brett Littlefield Hilti  

Heath Ludwig Hilti heath.ludwig@hilti.com 

Chad Stroike Hilti chad.stroike@hilti.com 

John Wuebbeling Hilti john.wuebbeling@hilti.com 

Thomas Hottenroth Horizon Contracting tom@hconline.com 

Matthew Fisher Inpro mfisher@inprocorp.com 

Rob Lindburg Inpro rlindburg@inprocorp.com 

Al Shaw Inpro ashaw@inprocorp.com 

Jim Andorko Insulation Contractors jim.andorko@truteam.com 

Steven Hay Insulation Contractors steven.hay@truteam.com 

Scott Rankin Insulation Contractors Scott.rankin@truteam.com 



 
 

Konner Ayris Insulpro Projects konner.ayris@truteam.com 

Gary Daughtry Insulpro Projects gary.daughtry@truteam.com 

Michel St-Jean Interprovincial Insulation Inc. mike@interprovincial.ca 

Kelly Holovach K.C. Firestop Co. Inc. kellyh@everestkc.net 

Mark Van Wyke Kasco, Inc. mvanwyke@kascoinc.com 

Bill Ronca K-FLEX USA bill.ronca@kflexusa.com 

David Kim Kim Industries, Inc. dkim@kimindustries.com 

Eric Bergman KMI Fire eric@kmi-fire.com 

Anne Karber KMI Fire anne@kmi-fire.com 

Mike Timperio Life Safety Enterprises Inc. MTimperio@lifesafetyenterprises.com 

Chad Smith Life Safety Services csmith@lifesafetyservices.com 

Jorge Martinez Life Safety Services jmartinez@lifesafetyservices.com 

Rick Holmes M.W. Holmes Construction rick@mwholmes.com 

Peter Iverson Manganaro Northeast, LLC piverson@manganaro.com 

Robert Pouliot McGowan Insulations Ltd rpouliot@mcgowan.on.ca 

Brenda Gafin Morgan Thermal Ceramics brenda.gafin@morganplc.com 

Vicki Bosscawen Multicon Fire Containment vbosscawen@multicon.us 

Ryan Bosscawen Multicon Fire Containment ryanbosscawen@multicon.us 

Ken Slama National Firestop kslama@nationalfirestop.com 

Tyler Hippen Newborn Brothers Tyler@NewbornCaulkGuns.com 

Dell Skluzak Newborn Brothers dellskluzak@q.com 

Jim Smiley Nexlevel Construction Solutions jim.smiley@nexlevel.ca 

Tyler Ferguson Northeast Firestopping Solutions tylerf@nefirestop.com 

Bill Nason Northeast Firestopping Solutions wnason@pmconstruction.com 

Eric Page Northeast Firestopping Solutions ericp@nefirestop.com 

Alan Mcdurmon Performace Contracting Alan.mcdurmon@pcg.com 

Scott LaPoint Performance Contracting Inc scott.lapoint@pcg.com 

Thomas Johnson Performance Contracting, Inc tom.johnson@pcg.com 

Benjamin Urcavich Performance Firestop, Inc. Ben@Performance-Firestop.com 

Ronald Pescatore Pescatore Mechanical Contractors ronpescatore@gmail.com 

Don Murphy PPMI Firestop Inc. don@ppmifirestop.com 

Jodi Clem Prevent Life Safety jodic@prevent-lss.com 

Jeffrey Zamora Pro-Firestop jeffrey@profirestop.com 

Michael Gelinas QDot Engineering LLC elisha@qdotengineering.com 

Richard Merck QDot Engineering LLC elisha@qdotengineering.com 

James Munger QDot Engineering LLC elisha@qdotengineering.com 



 
 

Greg Bridwell RAM Construction Services gbridwell@ramservices.com 

Bob Massey RAM Construction Services bmassey@ramservices.com 

Garett Novak RAM Construction Services gnovak@ramservices.com 

Riley Archer Rectorseal rtarcher@rectorseal.com 

Rob Petroni Rectorseal robp@rectorseal.com 

Ashley Cupp ROXUL ashley.cupp@roxul.com 

Melanie Bisson ROXUL, Inc melanie.bisson@roxul.com 

John Ryder Ryder Insulation jryder@ryderinsulation.com 

Sharon Schoolcraft Ryder Insulation sharonschoolcraft@ryderinsulation.com 

Eric McCown Safe Check Ermccown51@yahoo.com 

Kevin Mclaughlin Safe Check East inc kmclaughlin@safechecklss.com 

Spencer Mello Sealant Specialists Inc sealantspecialists@comcast.net 

Bryant Bickmore Seal-Co, Inc bryant@waterproof.pro 

Jack Fingold Sound Fire & Safety Inspection Services soundinspection@hotmail.com 

Mark Fujii Southwest Specialty Contractors LLC mfujii@swscontractors.com 

Bob Hasting Specialty Firestop Systems rhasting@specialtyfirestop.com 

Kelly Hasting Specialty Firestop Systems kelly@specialtyfirestop.com 

Dave Augello Specified Technologies Inc. daugello@firestop.com 

Eric DeAmorim Specified Technologies Inc. edeamorim@stifirestop.com 

Robert Gomez Specified Technologies Inc. rgomez@stifirestop.com 

Brandon Kaplan Specified Technologies Inc. bkaplan@stifirestop.com 

Gary Mason Specified Technologies Inc. gmason@stifirestop.com 

Jon Matthews Specified Technologies Inc. jonmatthews@stifirestop.com 

Kevin McKay Specified Technologies Inc. kmckay@stifirestop.com 

Brian Murphy Specified Technologies Inc. bmurphy@stifirestop.com 

Ken Pedley Specified Technologies Inc. kpedley@stifirestop.com 

Charbel Tagher Specified Technologies Inc. ctagher@stifirestop.com 

Jeff Wexler Specified Technologies Inc. jwexler@stifirestop.com 

Mike Zanotelli Specified Technologies Inc. mzanotelli@stifirestop.com 

Mark Dietz Superl, Inc. mark@superl.net 

Mike Pautsch Superl, Inc. mike@superl.net 

Zac Costa Sweeney Construction Specialties zcosta@sweeneydrywall.com 

Bill Jannino Sweeney Construction Specialties bjannino@sweeneydrywall.com 

German Pena The George D Alan Co gpena@waterproof.pro 

Jim Giger Thermafiber OC james.giger@owenscorning.com 

Bernadette Wojtak Thermafiber OC bernadette.wojtak@owenscorning.com 



 
 

J. Downey Thru-Wall Construction jdowney@thru-wallconstruction.com 

Bill Amstutz TruTeam bill.amstutz@truteam.com 

Ruben Sandoval UL LLC  

Saifuddin Taher Bhai Urban Green Insu.& Fire prot.LLC saifsa@eim.ae 

Arpita Gupta Vijay Systems Engineers arpitag@lyncsrc.com 

Niki Saldt Vijay Systems Engineers exports@vijaysystems.com 

Ryan Mohler W.W. Nash Construction Co. In ryan@wwnash.com 

Aaron Miller Wal-Mark Contracting amiller@wm.nceusa.com 

Tom Warrick Wyatt Incorporated twarrick@wyattinc.com 

 

FIRESTOP EXAMS ONLY 
First Name Last Name Company Email 

Robert Donoghue Canyon Insulation, Inc. Bob.donoghue@canyoninsulation.com 

Jonathan Fry Consolidated Waterproofing 
Contractors, Inc. 

jonfry@conwater.com 

Joseph Stevens Consolidated Waterproofing 
Contractors, Inc. 

joseph@conwater.com 

Jorge Valverde DPR Construction jorgeva@dpr.com 

 

EXHIBITORS 
First Name Last Name Company Email 

Tom Thoreson 3M tthoreson@mmm.com 

Bob Reynolds Albion Engineering Company bob@albioneng.com 

Jerry Garcia American PERMALIGHT, Inc. jerry@americanpermalight.com 

James Foy Balco jfoy@balcousa.com 

Scott Boyer Construction Specialties Inc. sboyer@c-sgroup.com 

Paul Baillargeon Door Security & Safety Foundation pbaillargeon@doorsecuritysafety.org 

Dan Ohayer Emseal Joint Systems dohayer@emseal.com 

Rob Lindburg Inpro rlindburg@inprocorp.com 

John Wuebbeling HILTI, Inc. john.wuebbeling@hilti.com 

Brenda Gafin Morgan Thermal Ceramics brenda.gafin@morganplc.com 

Tyler Hippen Newborn Brothers Tyler@NewbornCaulkGuns.com 

Riley Archer Rectorseal rtarcher@rectorseal.com 

Melanie Bisson ROXUL, Inc melanie.bisson@roxul.com 

Charbel Tagher Specified Technologies Inc. daugello@stifirestop.com 



 
 

Bernadette Wojtak Thermafiber OC bernadette.wojtak@owenscorning.com 

Niki Saldt Vijay Systems Engineers exports@vijaysystems.com 

 

SPEAKERS 
First Name Last Name Company Email 

Jonathan Flannery ASHE jflannery@aha.org 

Paul Baillargeon Door Security & Safety Foundation pbaillargeon@doorsecuritysafety.org 

Jeff Gould FM Approvals Jeffrey.gould@fmapprovals.com 

Anne Guglielmo The Joint Commission aguglielmo@jointcommission.org 

Bill Koffel Koffel Associates wkoffel@koffel.com 

Steven Gwynne National Research Council of Canada steven.gwynne@nrc-cnrc.qc.ca 

Joe McElvaney Phoenix Fire Department Joe.mcelvaney@phoenix.gov 

Pamela Blanchette UL LLC pamela.s.blanchette@ul.com 

Matthew Schumann UL LLC Matthew.schumann @ul.com 

Luke Woods UL luke.woods@ul.com 

 
 

As of 10/20/15 


